
78 Telephone: +44 (0)1772 323529 Email: sales@dixoneurope.co.uk

Horizontal Swing Check Valves

In-line Sight Glass

•   Swing Check Valves are designed to prevent backflow 

in plumbing and liquid piping systems, while offering full 

flow performance with a minimum of turbulence  

or pressure loss

•   A positive seating disc allows flow only in one  

direction and a screw-in cap provides easy access  

for periodic cleaning

•  For horizontal or vertical use

•  Rated to 200 psi WOG

•  Brass body & disc

•  Temperature range (-4°C to 66°C / -20˚F to 150˚F)

FEMALE NPT x FEMALE NPT
DESCRIPTION

1/2”
3/4”
1”

11/4”
11/2”

2”
3”

 PART NO.

SWCV50
SWCV75
SWCV100
SWCV125
SWCV150
SWCV200
SWCV300

•   Designed for dry bulk transfer applications

•   Available in combination of 3” and 4” coupler or adapter ends

•   Includes: Aluminium bodies 

 Buna seals 

 Acrylic sight glasses 

 Stainless steel hardware 

 Bronze cam arms (where applicable)

DESCRIPTION

4” Coupler x 4” Adapter
3” Coupler x 3” Adapter
4” Coupler x 3” Adapter
3” Coupler x 4” Adapter
3” Adapter x 3” Adapter

4” Adapter x 4” Adapter
3” Adapter x 4” Adapter
4” Coupler x 4” Coupler
3” Coupler x 3” Coupler
4” Coupler x 3” Coupler

 PART NO.

3544CA
3533CA
3543CA
3534CA
3533AA

3544AA
3534AA
3544CC
3533CC
3543CC

Dry Bulk Products




