Horizontal Swing Check Valves

- Swing Check Valves are designed to prevent backflow in plumbing and liquid piping systems, while offering full flow performance with a minimum of turbulence or pressure loss
- A positive seating disc allows flow only in one direction and a screw-in cap provides easy access for periodic cleaning
- For horizontal or vertical use
- Rated to 200 psi WOG
- Brass body & disc
- Temperature range (-4°C to 66°C / -20°F to 150°F)



FEMALE NPT x FEMALE NPT	
PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
SWCV50 SWCV75 SWCV100 SWCV125 SWCV150 SWCV200 SWCV300	1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 ¹ /4" 1 ¹ /2" 2" 3"

In-line Sight Glass

- Designed for dry bulk transfer applications
- Available in combination of 3" and 4" coupler or adapter ends
- Includes:

Aluminium bodies Buna seals Acrylic sight glasses Stainless steel hardware Bronze cam arms (where applicable)



PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
3544CA	4" Coupler x 4" Adapter
3533CA	3" Coupler x 3" Adapter
3543CA	4" Coupler x 3" Adapter
3534CA	3" Coupler x 4" Adapter
3533AA	3" Adapter x 3" Adapter
3544AA	4" Adapter x 4" Adapter
3534AA	3" Adapter x 4" Adapter
3544CC	4" Coupler x 4" Coupler
3533CC	3" Coupler x 3" Coupler
3543CC	4" Coupler x 3" Coupler

